Subject to the limitations set forth herein, 
Agency shall pay CONTRACTOR in accordance with the fee schedule set forth in Exhibit B – 
Fee Schedule and Exhibit D – Revised/Additional funding/Fee Schedule. The maximum 
amount payable to the contractor under this contract is Four Hundred One Thousand Two 
Hundred Fifty dollars ($401,250.00) 

Original Agreement $181,390.00 
Amendment No. 1  $ 219,860.00 
Not to exceed total: $401,250.00 

3. Except as provided herein, all remaining terms, conditions and provisions of the 

AGREEMENT are unchanged and unaffected by this AMENDMENT NO.